BOCTOUYHEIN

JKCIIPECC

PecTtopan






CTporaHHHa H3 MyKCYHA

Ha JIeITHOH MOy IIKe
Muksun stroganina on an ice bed
with sauce and lemon

3aKyCKH

appetizers

CTPOI'GHMHC' N3 MyKCyHa Ha negsHou rnogyLike

C COyCOM U JINMMOHOM
Muksun stroganina on an ice bed with sauce and lemon

ConeHble rpy3amn c 1yKoM u CMEeTAaHOM
Pickled milk mushrooms with onions and sour cream

TapTtap 13 TyHua ¢ ryakamorsie
Tuna tartare with guacamole

TapTap N3 0sIeHNHbI
Venison tartare

Hapeska pepmepckmx coipos

C ¢ppyKTOBbIMU YHUIICAMM, OPEXAMU U MEAOM
Platter of sliced farmstead cheese with fruit chips,
nuts and honey

Hapeska pbibHas (nococb, MyKcyH)
Sliced fish (salmon, muksun)

LpaHuku c kpeBeTkamm

B CJIMBOYHO-CbIPHOM coyce
Hashbrowns with shrimps in creamy cheese sauce

Tapenka Beer
(nykoBble KoOJIbLIA ppHU, CbIPHbIE MATOYKHM,

KonYyeHble Kon6acku, rpeHKM YeCHOYHbIE)
Beer platter (fries onion rings, cheese sticks,
smoked sausages, garlic croutons)

690.-

75/30/90g

590.-

150/40/25 g

540.-

100/30/25g

1050.-

45¢

960.-

200g

1100.-

120/75¢

630.-

20g

990.-

550 g



Canat ¢ pocT6H(pOM H3 OJTIEHHHBI

Salad with roasted venison

Canarnbl

salads

Canar c poctbugpom 13 oneHUHbI
Salad with roast venison

Canar c neyeHori cBeksoM,

>KapeHbIM CbIpOM XAslyMU U SIFO4HbBIM COYCOM
Salad with roasted beets,
fried halloumi cheese and berry sauce

3enéHbl¥ canat c aBoka[o-rpusib,

orypequp'l 3CII'IPGBKOIZ n 3es71eHblM MaAcJsioMm
Green salad with grilled avocado, cucumber dressing and
green oil

Canar c TyHL0OM TaTaky, aBokaso,

XPYCTSILLMM JINCTOM C MMOMPHOM 3anpaBKoK
Salad with tuna tataki, avocado, crispy lettuce leaf with
ginger dressing

Canar «Lesapb» c ybinieHKOM
Caesar salad with chicken

lpunb-canar c rossamHovi B rnasypu BBQ
Grilled beef salad with BBQ glaze

Canar «basapckuii» ¢ LbInIeHKOM-rpusb

M coycom arvonm
Bavarian salad with grilled chicken and Aioli sauce

840.-

45g

420.-

200g

460.-

250¢

540.-

230g

560.-

2508

680.-

20g

480.-

220g



IO1ka U3 MmykcyHa ¢ npoguTponem

Muksun yushka with a choux pastry ball

Cynbl

soups

Bopuy c rossiguHori. MNogaetcs ¢ casnom, 350.-

YeCHOYHbIMM MAMMYLUKAMM M CMETAHOM 250/50/20/60¢
Borsch with beef. Served with salo, garlic pampushkas
and sour cream

Owka n3 MykcyHa ¢ npogputposiem 450.-
Muksun yushka with a choux pastry ball 250/40g
BeHrepckuii cyn-rynsw 380.-
Hungarian goulash soup 2008

JlykoBbi¥i cyn ¢ CbipHbIMU MNAMMYLLKAMMU

Onion soup with cheese pampushkas 510.-
250/75g



CTelK U3 OJIEHHHBI C KeAPOBOH KalleH *‘
H BSIIEHOH KIIFOKBOH

Venison steak u“t porridge and dried cranberries
B4 %




['opsguue Onroga

main dishes

[[apHHDBI

side dishes

Me,ﬂClﬂbOHbl n3 roesagunHbl C nepevYHbiM CoOycom
Beef medallions with pepper sauce

Crelik n3 onleHUHbI ¢ KeApPOBOM KaLlekH

U BAJIEHOM KJTIOKBOM
Venison steak with pine nut porridge
and dried cranberries

Crelik M3 LIelKU MopoceHKa

Co crniap>xen-rpusb
Pork neck steak with grilled asparagus

KoTtnetbl n3 oneHuHbl ¢ kapTogesibHbIM rope
Venison cutlets with mashed potatoes

Crevik u3 6eapa uHperikm ¢ 6ynrypom

U COycoM casibca
Turkey thigh steak with bulgur and salsa sauce

Creik 3 MyKCyHa € LLyKUHU-TpUb
Muksun steak with grilled zucchini

Crelik M3 KpacHo# pbibbl

B C/IMBOYHO-UKOPHOM coyce
Salmon steak in creamy caviar sauce

®Pune cynaka B anesabCMHOBOM coyce

Cc oBoLjamm
Pike perch fillet in orange sauce with vegetables

MenbmeHu c onnleHUHOM
Pelmeni with venison

BapeHuku c kapTopenem
Vareniki with potatoes

lynsw 3 oneHuHbl ¢ KApPTOpesibHbIM Mope
Venison goulash with mashed potatoes

Puc napoBos «AkBaTmka»
Steamed rice Aquatika

Kaptogenb saneyeHniii
Baked potatoes

OBoLuymn-rpnnb (kabayku, ToMaTsbl,

LUAMMMHbOHBI, 6onrapckuii nepeL,)
Grilled vegetables (zucchini, tomatoes,
champignons, bell peppers)

uBeTHGH Kanycrta-rpusb
Grilled cauliflower

1100.-

140/70/40 g

1400.-

220/60/40 g

680.-

150/120/30 g

720.-

110/120

490.-

120/120/20 g

990.-

140/100/20 g

1090.-

140/40 g

690.-

120/100/20 g

460.-

220/50¢

340.-

220/50g

790.-

270 g

220.-

150g

180.-

50

220.-

150

250.-

150g



Qy3HITH € CEMTOH B CTHBOUHOM COyce
Salad with roasted venison

Macta «Hepo» ¢ kpeseTkamu, 760.-

MUONSAMU B BUHHO-CJIMBOYHOM coyce 308

M BblepP>XAHHbBIM CbIPOM

Pasta Nero with shrimps and mussels

in wine and cream sauce and aged cheese

Macta «Anbdpeno» ¢ LubINAEHKOM B CAMBKAX 460.-

Pasta Alfredo with chicken and cream 340g

Macta «Appabuatra» ¢ roBsguHoN 580.-

B TOMATHOM COYyC€e M COYyCOM [1ecTo #0e

Pasta Arrabiatta with beef in tomato sauce and pesto

Macta «Pysunnu» c cemrori 990.-
250g

B CJIMBOYHOM coyce
Pasta Fusilli with salmon in cream sauce

[lacTa

pasta



IMuuuerra «Kapbonapa»

[Tuna & xied

pizza & bread

Muuuetra «llennepoHu»
Pizzetta Pepperoni

Muuuerra «Kapb6oHapa»
Pizzetta Carbonara

lMuuyuetTa «YeTbipe coipa»
Pizzetta Four cheese

Muuyuerra «Maprapura»
Pizzetta Margherita

XnebHas kop3unHa (nLeHUYHas, cosio[oBas)
Bread basket (wheat bread, malt bread)

Bynouku c napmesaHom
Buns with Parmesan
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560.-

350g

610.-

375g

690.-

350¢

510.-

390 ¢

120.-

120g

150.-

60g



JleTCKOe MEHIO

children’s menu

!
¢
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Canar us ceexxmx osoLLes
Fresh vegetable salad

ChipHbI¥ KpeM-cyn
Creamy cheese soup

KypuHbiti 6ynboH ¢ siviLiom
Chicken broth with egg

Kaptogenb ¢ppu c ketuynom
French fries with ketchup

Harretchl kypnHbie
Chicken nuggets

Kotnetku us uHpeviku ¢ ¢pysunnm
Turkey cutlets with fusilli

MornoyHbii KokTek b

(LwokonagHbIN, BaHUbHbIKN, KIy6HUYHbIN)
Milkshake (chocolate, vanilla, strawberry)

120.-

150 g

190.-

250g

10.-

250g

200.-

150/50¢

230.-

150g

290.-

90/150 g

360.-

320ml
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